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Sr.

No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1 Monday 11/04/21 General pharmacology- 

Introduction, Nature and sources 

of drugs 

Dr. Mrunalini Kalikar Dr.S.D.Balani 

2 Thuesday 12/04/21 ANS Introduction Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar Dr. Vishal Ubale 

3 Wednesday 13/04/21 General pharmacology- PK, 

Absorption, distribution, 

bioavailability 

Dr. Mrunalini Kalikar Dr.S.D.Balani 

4 Monday 18/04/21 Metabolism Dr. Mrunalini Kalikar Dr.S.D.Balani 

5 Thuesday 19/04/21 Cholinergic agonist Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar Dr. Vishal Ubale 

6 Wednesday 20/04/21 Excretion, elimination kinetics Dr. Mrunalini Kalikar Dr. S.D.Balani 

7 Thursday 21/04/21 Practical 1- Introduction to 

practical pharmacology 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar Dr. Punam Gosavi 

8 Monday 25/04/21 Pharmacodynamics I Dr. Mrunalini Kalikar Dr.S.D.Balani 

9 Thuesday 26/04/21 Anticholinergic drugs/ 

Pharmacodynamics II 

Dr. Chetna Shamkuwar Dr.S.D.Balani 

10 Wednesday 27/04/21 Pharmacodynamics II/  ADR Dr. Bhushan Dudhe Dr. S.D. Balani 

11 Thursday 28/04/21 Practical 2- prescription writing 

&  communication topic – SDL 

– Problems associated with use 

of OTC drugs 

Dr. Nishikant Mankar Dr. Punam Gosavi 

12 Friday 29/04/21 Pharmacotherapy of bronchial 

asthma I/ Pharmacotherapy of 

peptic ulcer I 

Dr. Ulhas Ghotkar Dr. Punam Gosavi 

13 Saturday 30/04/21 Pharmacotherapy of bronchial 

asthma II/ Pharmacotherapy of 

peptic ulcer II 

Dr. Ulhas Ghotkar Dr. Punam Gosavi 


